
June 7, 2025

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series

WIssahickon Trail Classic 10K
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Wise Rachel North Wales PA 55 0 56 36 52.510 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 47 0 55 20 54.730 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 5

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 138 1 04 54 49.157 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders 3

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 181 1 07 26 46.832 40-49 47 F South Jersey Athletic Club 1

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 254 1 12 15 47.259 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 286 1 15 20 46.421 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders 3

Western Jean Hockessin DE 247 1 11 53 53.145 60-69 63 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

AGE GROUP RESUTS



June 7, 2025

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series

WIssahickon Trail Classic 10K
2

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 1 0 41 8 64.771 19-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Clemson Bradley Tamaqua PA 3 0 45 13 58.386 19-39 25 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Milks Brett Pitman NJ 12 0 51 1 52.686 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club 1

Powlowicz MJ levittown PA 42 0 55 1 47.985 19-39 25 M

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 157 1 06 02 40.704 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 8 0 49 11 58.433 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 9 0 50 7 55.974 40-49 43 M 3

Aurilia Ryan Laurel springs NJ 23 0 52 40 52.020 40-49 40 M South Jersey Athletic Club 1

Foster Kurt mount laurel NJ 60 0 57 16 50.598 40-49 47 M Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 131 1 04 26 46.109 40-49 50 M Pineland Striders

Howard Edwin Marlton NJ 303 1 16 7 38.705 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 48 5 65.668 50-59 57 M South Jersey Athletic Club 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 20 0 52 5 60.624 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 10 0 50 34 60.280 50-59 53 M 1

Templin Steve Muncy PA 50 0 55 42 54.255 50-59 52 M Rosemont Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 170 1 06 35 47.000 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Crispin Keith Bear DE 248 1 11 53 44.323 50-59 58 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 49 0 55 38 59.984 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 110 1 02 47 55.248 60-69 67 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Rose William Hockessin NJ 106 1 02 31 54.942 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 219 1 09 55 49.127 60-69 66 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 361 1 20 07 44.166 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 257 1 12 45 52.380 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 410 1 25 7 42.442 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders 3
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 20 0 52 5 60.624 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 49 0 55 38 59.984 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 110 1 02 47 55.248 60-69 67 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 55 0 56 36 52.510 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 254 1 12 15 47.259 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 275.626

Rose William Hockessin NJ 106 1 02 31 54.942 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 247 1 11 53 53.145 60-69 63 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 170 1 06 35 47.000 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Crispin Keith Bear DE 248 1 11 53 44.323 50-59 58 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 199.411

Foster Kurt mount laurel NJ 60 0 57 16 50.598 40-49 47 M Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 138 1 04 54 49.157 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 219 1 09 55 49.127 60-69 66 M Pineland Striders

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 286 1 15 20 46.421 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 131 1 04 26 46.109 40-49 50 M Pineland Striders 241.412

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 361 1 20 07 44.166 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 410 1 25 7 42.442 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 157 1 06 02 40.704 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders

Howard Edwin Marlton NJ 303 1 16 7 38.705 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 1 0 41 8 64.771 19-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 8 0 49 11 58.433 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club

Clemson Bradley Tamaqua PA 3 0 45 13 58.386 19-39 25 M Rosemont Running Club

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 47 0 55 20 54.730 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 50 0 55 42 54.255 50-59 52 M Rosemont Running Club 290.574

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 257 1 12 45 52.380 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club

Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 48 5 65.668 50-59 57 M South Jersey Athletic Club

Milks Brett Pitman NJ 12 0 51 1 52.686 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club

Aurilia Ryan Laurel springs NJ 23 0 52 40 52.020 40-49 40 M South Jersey Athletic Club

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 181 1 07 26 46.832 40-49 47 F South Jersey Athletic Club 217.205

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 10 0 50 34 60.280 50-59 53 M

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 9 0 50 7 55.974 40-49 43 M

Powlowicz MJ levittown PA 42 0 55 1 47.985 19-39 25 M

CLUB RESULTS


